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© HellermannTyton 2015

T3PPB
Article Number: 854-44289

Wall Mount Patch Panel Bracket, 2U, Steel, Black, 1/box

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

T3PPB

T3PPB

Black (BK)

• Brackets aid in conserving valuable floor space within the telecommunications room. 
• Available with right or left hand hinging to allow complete access to the back of the patch panel.

HellermannTyton offers wall mount patch panel brackets for smaller cabling installations. Designed for 19" patch
panels, these hinged brackets can be mounted directly onto a wall. HellermannTyton’s horizontal wire management
brackets may also be mounted onto the wall mount brackets in order to organize excess cable. The bracket holes
utilize universal EIA spacing.

Wall Mount Patch Panel Bracket, 2U, Steel, Black, 1/box

Height in Units

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

2U

19.0 "

482.6 mm

3.5 "

88.9 mm

6.0 "

152.4 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

box

1

1

1

Material

Material Shortcut

Steel (ST)

ST

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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